
We Salute Our AACCI Corporate Members!

AACC International Corporate Members contribute knowledge, expertise, and professional involvement to help AACCI maintain 
an active relationship with the grain science industry worldwide. Corporate members are an excellent resource for sourcing new 
products and ingredients. We encourage you to use this corporate member directory to contact a corporate member with your 
needs or questions. You also can visit the AACCI website to view the list with full company descriptions and contact information at 
www.aaccnet.org/membership/people/Pages/AACCICorporateMembers.aspx. Questions? Contact the AACCI membership depart-
ment at +1.651.454.7250 or aaccheadquarters@scisoc.org.

ADM/Matsutani LLC

Contact: Toshiya Nishizaka, info@fibersol.com
Website: www.fibersol.com

ADM Milling Co.

Contact: Nick Weigel, nick.weigel@adm.com
Website: www.adm.com

Agrifood Technology

Contact: Doreen Fernandez, 
doreen.fernandez@agrifood.com.au

	 Website: www.agrifood.com.au

AIB International

Contact: Maureen Olewnik, 
molewnik@aibonline.org
Website: www.aibonline.org

ANKOM Technology

Contact: Chris L. Kelley, ckelley@ankom.com
Website: www.ankom.com

Ardent Mills

Contact: Glen L. Weaver, 
glen.weaver@ardentmills.com
Website: www.ArdentMills.com

ARVALIS Institut Du Vegetal

Contact: Christine Bar L’Helgouach, 
c.bar@arvalisinstitutduvegetal.fr
Website: 

	 www.arvalisinstitutduvegetal.fr

Atyab Foodtech Trading & Services LLC

Contact: Mohib Ahmed Khan, mohib@atyabfoodtech.com
Website: www.atyabfoodtech.com

Baker Perkins

Contact: Ian D. Purvis, 
	 ian.purvis@bakerperkinsgroup.com
	 Website: 
	 www.bakerperkinsgroup.com

Bastak Food Machine 
Medical

Contact: Zeki Demirtasoglu, 
	 zeki@bastak.com.tr
	 Website: www.bastak.com.tr

Bay State Milling Company

Contact: Michael H. Pate, 
mpate@bsm.com
Website: www.baystatemilling.com

Bell Flavors & Fragrances

Contact: James H. Heinz, 
infousa@bellff.com

	 Website: www.bellff.com

BENEO

Contact: Jon Peters, 
jon.peters@beneo.com

	 Website: www.beneo.com

BENEO GmbH

Contact: Rudy Wouters, 
rudy.wouters@beneo.com

	 Website: www.beneo.com

Bepex International LLC

Contact: Peter Koenig, 
pkoenig@bepex.com

	 Website: www.bepex.com

Best Cooking Pulses Inc.

Contact: Margaret Hughes, 
margaret@bestcookingpulses.com
Website: www.bestcookingpulses.com
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Brabender GmbH & Co. KG

Contact: Markus Loens, 
	 markus.loens@brabender.com
	 Website: www.brabender.com

Briess Malt & Ingredients Co.

Contact: Bernadette Wasdovitch, 
bernadette.wasdovitch@briess.com
Website: www.briess.com

Brolite Products Inc.

Contact: Ken Skrzypiec, k.skrzypiec@broliteproducts.com
Website: www.bakewithbrolite.com

Brookfield Engineering 
Laboratories USA

Contact: Eric Chiang, e_chiang@ 
	 brookfieldengineering.com 
	 Website: 
	 www.brookfieldengineering.com

Budenheim USA Inc.

Contact: Diana Baker, 
	 diana.baker@budenheim.com
	 Website: www.budenheim.com

Buhler Inc.

Contact: Michael Ehr, 
	 michael.ehr@buhlergroup.com 
	 Website: www.buhlergroup.com

Calibre Control International Ltd.

Contact: Paul Cliffe, 
pcliffe@calibrecontrol.com
Website: www.calibrecontrol.com

California Natural Products

Contact: John K. Ashby, 
john.ashby@cnp.com
Website: www.cnp.com

Campden BRI

Contact: Sam Millar, 
s.millar@campden.co.uk 

	 Website: www.campden.co.uk

Canadian Grain Commission

Contact: Stefan Wagener, stefan.wagener@grainscanada.gc.ca
Website: www.grainscanada.gc.ca

Canadian International Grains 
Institute

Contact: Elaine Sopiwnyk, esopiwnyk@cigi.ca
Website: www.cigi.ca

Caremoli USA Inc.

Contact: Mark R. Reuber, 
m.reuber@caremoli-usa.com
Website: www.caremoligroup.com

Cargill

Contact: Vikram Ghosh, 
vikram_ghosh@cargill.com

	 Website: www.cargill.com

Cereal Ingredients

Contact: Scott D. Cowger, 
scowger@cerealingredients.com

	 Website: www.cerealingredients.com

Cereal Science and Technology-SA

Contact: K. Gyebi Duodu, gyebi.duodu@up.ac.za

CHOPIN Technologies

Contact: Arnaud Dubat, 
adubat@chopin.fr

	 Website: www.chopin.fr

Corbion

Contact: Ronald Zelch, 
ron.zelch@corbion.com
Website: www.corbion.com

Corpus Christi Grain Exchange

Contact: William V. Bohach, ccgrx@att.net

Cotecna Inspection Inc.

Contact: Russell Morgan, russell.morgan@cotecnausa.com
Website: www.cotecna.com

CPM Wolverine Proctor

Contact: Paul E. Smith, 
smithp@cpmwolverineproctor.com

	 Website: 
	 www.cpmwolverineproctor.com
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C.W. Brabender 
Instruments, Inc.

	 Contact: Salvatore F. Iaquez, 
	 siaquez@cwbrabender.com 
	 Website: www.cwbrabender.com

Dakota Specialty Milling, Inc.

Contact: Robert C. Meyer, Jr., 
rmeyer@dakotaspecialtymilling.com

	 Website: 
	 www.dakotaspecialtymilling.com

David Michael & Co.

Contact: Phil I. Parisi, 
pparisi@dmflavors.com
Website: www.dmflavors.com

Deibel Laboratories

Contact: Tracey Buchholz, tbuchholz@deibellabs.com
Website: www.deibellabs.com

Delavau

Contact: Matt Patrick, 
mpatrick@delavau.com

	 Website: www.delavaufood.com

DSM Food Specialties 
USA, Inc.

Contact: Cam Parris, 
	 camilo.parris@dsm.com 
	 Website: 
	 www.dsm-foodspecialties.com

DSM Nutritional Products

Contact: Ruedi Duss, 
ruedi.duss@dsm.com

	 Website: www.dsm.com

Enzyme Development Corp.

Contact: Brian Murdoch, 
murdoch@enzymedevelopment.com
Website: www.enzymedevelopment.com

Florida Food Products, Inc.

Contact: Edgar Anders, 
eanders@floridafood.com
Website: www.floridafood.com

FONA International

Contact: Toni Anthony, 
	 tanthony@fona.com
	 Website: www.fona.com

FOSS Analytical AB

Contact: Darren A. Robey, dar@foss.dk 
	 Website: www.foss.dk

FOSS North America Inc.

Contact: Mark Host, 
	 mhost@fossnorthamerica.com 
	 Website: www.foss.us

FSFI Centre for Grain Quality Assurance

Contact: Yulia M. Koroleva, indep.fczerna@gmail.com
Website: www.fczerna.ru

General Mills

Contact: Kathy Lee, 
kathy.lee@genmills.com
Website: www.generalmills.com

George Weston Foods

Contact: Devika Srinivasan, 
	 devika.srinivasan@gwf.com.au 
	 Website: 
	 www.georgewestontechnologies.com.au

Glanbia Nutritionals

Contact: Kathleen Kaun, 
kkaun@glanbia.com
Website: www.glanbianutritionals.com

GNT USA Inc.

Contact: Martin Gil, mgil@gntusa.com
	 Website: www.gnt-group.com

Gold Coast Ingredients, Inc.

Contact: Kendra Sgro, 
kendra@goldcoastinc.com
Website: www.goldcoastinc.com

Grain Craft

Contact: Tim Aschbrenner, 
	 taschbrenner@graincraft.com 
	 Website: www.graincraft.com

Grain Millers, Inc.

Contact: Kris A. Nelson, 
kris.nelson@grainmillers.com
Website: www.grainmillers.com
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Grain Processing Corporation

Contact: Diana Rieke, 
diana.rieke@grainprocessing.com
Website: www.grainprocessing.com

Grains & Legumes Nutrition 
Council

Contact: Michelle Broom, 
m.broom@glnc.org.au
Website: www.glnc.org.au

Great Plains Analytical 
Laboratory

Contact: Gretchen M. Stewart, 
gstewart@ciilab.com

	 Website: www.ciilab.com

Hans-Dieter-Belitz-Institute for 
Cereal Grain Research

Contact: Peter Koehler, 
peter.koehler@tum.de

	 Website: www.hdbi.de

Haubelt Laborgerate GmbH

Contact: Gunter Haubelt, 
haubelt@haubelt-labor.de
Website: www.haubelt-labor.de

Hesco, Inc.

Contact: Jay Johnson, 
jayj@hesco-inc.com
Website: www.hesco-inc.com

Hunter, Walton & Co., Inc.

Contact: Glenn Grimshaw, Sr., 
hunterwalton@earthlink.net
Website: www.hunterwalton.com

ICL Food Specialties

Contact: Nancy C. Stachiw, 
	 nancy.stachiw@icl-group.com 
	 Website: www.iclfood.com

ILC Micro-Chem

Contact: Ron Tadgell, 
ront@ilcmicro-chem.com

InfraReady Products (1998) 
Ltd.

Contact: Mark Pickard, 
	 m.pickard@infrareadyproducts.com 
	 Website: 
	 www.infrareadyproducts.com

Innophos, Inc.

Contact: Barbara B. Heidolph, 
	 barbara.heidolph@innophos.com 
	 Website: www.innophos.com

IOI Loders Croklaan

Contact: Rudy Nava, 
	 rudy.nava@ioiloders.com 
	 Website: www.ioiloders.com

J. Rettenmaier USA LP

Contact: Dia Panzer, 
	 dpanzer@jrsusa.com 
	 Website: www.jrsusa.com

Kellogg Co.

Contact: Margaret R. Bath, 
margaret.bath@kellogg.com

	 Website: www.kelloggs.com

Kudos Blends Ltd.

Contact: Dinnie Jordan, 
dinnie.jordan@kudosblends.com
Website: www.kudosblends.com

Lallemand Baking Solutions

Contact: Merna Legel, 
mlegel@lallemand.com

	 Website: 
	 www.lallemand.com/	solutions

MagiBake Intl. Inc.

Contact: Feng (Jessy) Wang, aaccwuxi@126.com

Malt Products Corp.

Contact: John Johansen, 
john@maltproducts.com
Website: www.maltproducts.com
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MANE, Inc.

Contact: Bridget McElfresh, 
	 bridget.mcelfresh@mane.com 
	 Website: www.mane.com

McCormick & Co., Inc.

Contact: Hamed Faridi, 
hamed_faridi@mccormick.com
Website: www.mccormick.com

Merieux NutriSciences

Contact: Walter Brandl, 
	 walter.brandl@mxns.com 
	 Website: www.silliker.com

MGP Ingredients, Inc.

Contact: Linda P. Tuley, 
linda.tuley@mgpingredients.com
Website: www.mgpingredients.com

Miller Milling Company

Contact: Jill Karalis, 
jkaralis@millermilling.com
Website: www.millermilling.com

Minot Milling

Contact: Cindy Olson, colson@minotmilling.com
Website: www.minotmilling.com

Monsanto Co.

Contact: John Pitkin, 
john.w.pitkin@monsanto.com
Website: www.monsanto.com

Morton Salt Inc.

Contact: Linda L. Kragt, 
lkragt@mortonsalt.com
Website: www.mortonsalt.com

National Manufacturing Co.

Contact: Dan Moore, 
dmoore@tmcoinc.com

	 Website: www.national-mfg.com

Neogen Corp.

Contact: Karen Bristol, 
kbristol@neogen.com

	 Website: www.neogen.com

Nestle PTC Orbe

Contact: Nicolas Marjanovic, 
nicolas.marjanovic@rdor.nestle.com
Website: www.nestle.com

Nestle R&D

Contact: Wookyung Chung, 
wookyung.chung@rd.nestle.com
Website: www.nestle.com/randd

Nexira

Contact: Carol Stahl, 
info-usa@nexira.com

	 Website: www.nexira.com

Nisshin Seifun Group Inc.

Contact: Shinichi Fukudome, fukudome.shinichi@nisshin.com
Website: www.nisshin.com

Northern Crops Institute

Contact: Mark F. Weber, 
mark.f.weber@ndsu.edu

	 Website: www.northern-crops.com

NP Analytical Laboratories

Contact: Lynn Loudermilk, 
	 npal@purina.com 
	 Website: www.npal.com

Nutrimix Flour Mills

Contact: Linda Tuck, 
alana@nutrimixgroup.com
Website: www.nutrimixgroup.com

Oatly AB

Contact: Angie Oste Triantafyllou, 
angeliki.triantafyllou@oatly.com
Website: www.oatly.com

OMIC USA Inc.

Contact: John Lupean, info.usa@omicusa.com
Website: www.omicusa.com

P&H Milling Group Limited

Contact: Sunny Mathew, 
smathew@phmilling.com
Website: www.phmilling.com
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Palsgaard Incorporated

Contact: Rosa E. Regalado-Bowers, 
rr@us.palsgaard.com

	 Website: www.palsgaard.com

Perten Instruments

Contact: Wes Shadow, 
wshadow@perten.com

	 Website: www.perten.com

Perten Instruments AB

Contact: Joanna Goldberg, 
jgoldberg@perten.com

	 Website: www.perten.com

Polypro Intl. Inc.

Contact: Mark D. Kieper, 
mark@polyprointl.com

	 Website: www.polyprointl.com

Productos Ramo S.A.

Contact: Isabel Hernandez Cruz, ihernandez@ramo.com.co
Website: www.ramo.com.co

Qualibet Testing Services Corporation

Contact: Pinky P. Tobiano, qualibettesting@yahoo.com
Website: www.qualibetlab.com

QualySense AG

Contact: Francesco Dell’Endice, 
	 francesco@qualysense.com 
	 Website: www.qualysense.com

Radio Frequency Co. Inc.

Contact: Tim Clark, 
	 tclark@radiofrequency.com 
	 Website: www.radiofrequency.com

R-Biopharm Inc.

Contact: Sean A. Tinkey, 
s.tinkey@r-biopharm.com

	 Website: www.r-biopharm.com

Red Star Yeast Co. LLC

Contact: Robert Biwersi, 
bob.biwersi@lesaffreyeastcorp.com

	 Website: www.redstaryeast.com

REPCO

Contact: Steve Briscoe, 
stevebriscoe@researchprod.com
Website: www.repcoworld.com

Richardson Milling

Contact: Kelly L. Henderson, 
kelly.henderson@richardson.ca

	 Website: www.richardson.ca

Riviana Foods Inc.

Contact: Terry L. Stover, 
tstover@ebrona.com

	 Website: www.rivianaindustrial.com

Romer Labs Inc.

Contact: Michael Prinster, 
michael.prinster@romerlabs.com
Website: www.romerlabs.com

Seaboard Overseas Trading 
Group

Contact: Keith Clemens, 
	 keith_clemens@seaboardcorp.com 
	 Website: www.seaboardcorp.com

SEMO Milling, LLC

Contact: Chelsea Pipkin, 
cpipkin@semomilling.com

	 Website: www.semomilling.com

Sensient Colors LLC

Contact: Dave Gebhardt, 
	 dave.gebhardt@sensient.com 
	 Website: 
	 www.sensientfoodcolors.com

Sensus America, Inc.

Contact: Carl Volz, carl.volz@sensus.us
Website: www.sensus.us

Shur-Gain Nutreco Canada

Contact: Jana Pogacnik, 
jana.pogacnik@nutreco.ca
Website: www.shurgain.com

Stable Micro Systems Ltd.

Contact: J. Smewing, jo.smewing@ 
	 stablemicrosystems.com 
	 Website: 
	 www.stablemicrosystems.com
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The XIM Group LLC

Contact: Rick R. Aberle, 
raberle@ximgroup.com
Website: www.ximgroup.com

TIC Gums Inc.

Contact: Steven Baker, 
sbaker@ticgums.com

	 Website: www.ticgums.com

Top Health Ingredients Inc.

Contact: Kimmo L. Lucas, kimmo@tophealthingredients.com
Website: www.tophealthingredients.com

Tree Top Inc.

Contact: Doug Webster, 
doug.webster@treetop.com

	 Website: www.treetop.com

United Flour Mill Co. Ltd.

Contact: Phanit Ngamkroeckjoti, 
pngamkrerkchoti@ufmfc.com

USDA-GIPSA Technology & 
Science Division

Contact: Tandace A. Bell, 
tandace.a.bell@usda.gov

US Energy Partners LLC

Contact: Barbara S. Elliott, belliott@white-energy.com

Wenger Manufacturing Inc.

Contact: Marilyn Edelman, mle@wenger.com
Website: www.wenger.com

Suzanne’s Specialties

Contact: Susan A. Morano, 
	 suzanne@suzannes-specialties.com 
	 Website: 
	 www.suzannes-specialties.com

Symrise Inc.

Contact: Carol McBride, 
carol.mcbride@symrise.com
Website: www.symrise.com

Syral SAS

Contact: Anne Wagner, maria.herremans@syral.com
Website: www.syral.com

Takenouchi Barley Processing Inc.

Contact: Yoshiaki Maeda, t-kokurui@po.synapse.ne.jp

Texture Technologies Corp.

Contact: Marc I. Johnson, 
	 marcj@texturetechnologies.com 
	 Website: 
	 www.texturetechnologies.com

The Hershey Co.

Contact: William C. Papa, wpapa@hersheys.com
Website: www.hersheys.com

The Mennel Milling Co.

Contact: Janice M. Levenhagen, 
jlevenhagen@mennel.com
Website: www.mennel.com

The Southern African Grain 
Laboratory NPC

Contact: Jolanda Nortje, 
jolanda.nortje@sagl.co.za
Website: www.sagl.co.za
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